
S. NO. LEVEL NAME OF THE PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY SEAT 

NO.

NAME OF THE FINAL YEAR OUTGOING / 

PASSED OUT STUDENT

1 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE001 AISHWARYA R G

2 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE002 ANANYA MIRAZKAR P R

3 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE003 ANIKA BHAGYA RAJU

4 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE004 ARCHITH MIRAZKAR P R

5 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE005 ASHWATH P

6 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE006 BHAVANA S

7 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE007 BHUMIKA M

8 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE008 BRINDA S

9 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE010 DEEKSHA V

10 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE011 DHANUSH  E 

11 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE012 GAGAN M U

12 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE013 HARSHITHA R

13 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE015 HEMANTH GOWDA M

14 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE016 INDUSHREE G

15 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE017 K HEMANTH 

16 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE018 KIRAN KUMAR J

17 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE019 MEGHANA HOSAMANI

18 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE020 MEGHANASHREE Y J

19 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE021 MOHAMMED RIZWAN N MASUTI

20 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE022 MOHITH H GOWDA 

21 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE023 NANDEESH V

22 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE024 NISARGA N 

23 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE025 NISHITHA G

24 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE026 NOOR AYESHA
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25 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE027 PAVAN N S

26 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE028 PRAMOD B K

27 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE029 PRATHYUSHA S

28 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE030 ROSHNI  A

29 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE031 RUCHITHA K M

30 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE032 SAIKUMAR

31 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE033 SANJAY N

32 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE034 SHASHANK N

33 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE035 SHRAVYA SHREE C V

34 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE036 SHREYAS R

35 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE037 SIDDA REDDY

36 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE038 SINCHANA D R

37 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE039 SOHAN GIRISH

38 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE040 SUDEEP N R

39 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE041 SUMUKHA M

40 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE042 SYED MEZAN NAIMUDDIN

41 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE043 THARINI N

42 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE044 THRISHITH V

43 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE045 TILAK DINESH NAIK

44 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE046 TOUFIQ UMAR

45 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE047 TRIVENI A N

46 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE048 UDAY KIRAN U

47 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE049 VINUTHA K

48 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE050 VIVEK G

49 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE051 VIVEK N

50 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE052 YASHODHARA D R

51 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE053 YATHISH K C

52 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE054 YOGRAJ CHAWAN

53 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21AE055 NEHAAL L

54 UG AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22AE400 S KRISHNA PAVAN KUMAR

55 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD003 AKSHITH M

56 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD004 AKSHITHA Y C

57 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD005 ANUSHA M

58 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD006 ANVESH M P



59 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD007 ASHWIN KUMAR

60 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD008 BAGYASHREE ANNAPPA MALI

61 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD009 BHARATH KUMAR B

62 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD010 BHARATH M

63 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD011 CHALANA B ARUN

64 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD012 CHALI CHEEMALA CHIDVIL

65 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD013 CHANDANA G 

66 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD014 CHARAN R K

67 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD015 CHIRAG S

68 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD016 DARSHAN N

69 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD017 DARSHAN SHANKAR R

70 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD018 DEEKSHA R SHANKAR

71 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD019 DILISH M

72 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD020 GOWTHAM S

73 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD021 HARINI RAJ

74 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD022 HEERA PRASHANTH

75 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD024 K AKSHITHA

76 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD025 KEERTHANA B G

77 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD026 KHUSHI N

78 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD027 KHUSHI VIJAY

79 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD028 KUSHAL B S

80 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD029 LAKSHMI M J

81 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD030 M RAVI TEJA

82 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD031 MANISH R

83 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD032 MANJUNATH MADAR URF HOSAMANI

84 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD033 MARUTHIPRASAD K

85 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD034 MOHAMMED MUSADDIQ A

86 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD035 N PRAJWAL

87 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD036 NIHARIKA G

88 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD037 NIKHIL A

89 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD038 NISHA N R

90 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD039 NISHASRI R

91 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD040 PRAJWAL PARAPPANAVAR

92 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD041 PRATEEK Y B



93 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD042 PRAVEEN B

94 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD043 PRITHVI ACHAR C D

95 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD044 ROOPASHREE R

96 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD045 S MAYUR GOWDA

97 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD046 S VEDANTH

98 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD047 SAI HARSHAVARDHAN

99 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD048 SAROJ S PATIL

100 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD049 SHAAM N

101 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD050 SHODHANA GURURAJ

102 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD051 SHRIYASHRESHTA

103 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD052 SNEHA B J

104 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD053 SOUJANYA K J

105 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD054 SPANDANA D S

106 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD055 URMIKA S

107 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD056 VAISHNAVI M

108 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD057 VAMSHI VIGNESH B

109 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD058 VARUN M

110 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD059 VATSAL MEHTA

111 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD060 VIJAY KIRAN R

112 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD061 VONTEDDU ADHARSH REDDY

113 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD062 Y RAJANI

114 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD063 NIDHI R

115 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD064 GANASIRI M M 

116 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA21AD065 NISCHAY M KUMAR

117 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA22AD400 ASHI SRIVASTAVA 

118 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA22AD401 DARSHAN B S 

119 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA22AD402 DARSHAN S 

120 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA22AD403 IFFATH JAHAN

121 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA22AD404 MANOJ KUMAR

122 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1GA22AD405 VISHAL KUMAR I B 

123 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI002 ABHISHEKKUMAR M

124 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI003 ADARSH N T 

125 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI004 ADITYA P

126 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI005 ADITYASINHA



127 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI006 AISHWARYA H M

128 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI007 AMITH M JAIN

129 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI008 AMOGH B ACHAR

130 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI009 AMPAR KUSHAL KOUNDINYA

131 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI010 ANAND ANNAPUR G V

132 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI011 BHUMIKA M 

133 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI012 BHUVAN S A

134 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI013 BINDHIYA T

135 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI014 DARSHAN M

136 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI015 DHEERAJ N

137 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI016 G SREEYA

138 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI018 GOUTHAM G

139 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI019 GOWTHAMI T D

140 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI020 HARIPRIYA S P JAIN

141 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI021 HARSHITHA K SHIGGAVKAR

142 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI022 KAKARAPARTY KAMESWARA ABHINAVA S

143 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI023 KALPA MAKAM

144 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI024 KIRAN B NAIK

145 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI025 KUSUMA V

146 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI026 LOKESH

147 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI027 M G RAJATH

148 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI028 MANDHARA S BHUSHAN

149 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI030 MOHANKUMAR N

150 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI031 NAMRATHA N B

151 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI032 NUTAN REDDY T N

152 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI033 PAVAN B

153 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI034 PAVAN S

154 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI035 PRAJWAL P PATIL

155 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI036 PRAJWAL R

156 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI037 PRATHEEKSHA R RAO

157 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI038 PREMKUMAR

158 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI039 PRIYANKA B

159 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI040 PRIYANKA C

160 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI041 RITHESH KUNDAR



161 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI042 ROHAN N

162 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI043 S TANISHA

163 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI044 SADASIVUNI KUVALESH

164 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI045 SAIDEEP K

165 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI046 SAI SURAJ R

166 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI047 SANJANA NAGARAJ

167 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI048 SANKESH M D

168 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI049 SHESHASIMHA N M

169 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI050 SHREYA ASHOKA

170 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI051 SHREYA KUMARAN

171 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI052 SINCHANA S

172 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI053 SOUNDARYA.B

173 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI054 SREEPATHIPANDITHARADHYULA S

174 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI055 SUGURESH

175 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI056 SUMANTH RAO

176 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI057 SUSHMA S

177 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI058 SYEDMOHAMMAD MUZAMMILGANIHAR

178 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI059 TEJASWINI S

179 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI060 TEJUSGOURAV J

180 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI061 URAVAKONDA VARSHINI

181 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI062 UTHSAV D P 

182 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI063 VARUN YADAV G

183 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA21AI064 KARTHIK D G

184 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA22AI400 AMOGH U INAMDAR

185 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA22AI401 CHETHAN S

186 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA22AI402 CHIRANJEEVI C L

187 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA22AI403 KIRAN K

188 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA22AI404 SHIVA G BAGEWADI

189 UG ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 1GA22AI405 VINAYAKA KATTIMANI

190 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV001 ABHIGNA M S

191 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV002 BINDU PRIYA D C

192 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV003 CHARANRAJ R S

193 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV004 DEEPTHI S

194 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV005 DEVIKA S



195 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV006 DHANUSH  N

196 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV007 DHANUSHREE S

197 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV008 DHYAN GOWDA M B

198 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV009 GUNASHREE N

199 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV010 HEMANTH KUMAR N

200 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV011 INDU K S

201 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV012 KOTA MANMITH 

202 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV013 KRUTHIN RAJ N

203 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV014 KUMAR MAHADEV BAGI

204 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV015 LAKSHMI CHINMAYI S

205 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV017 LIKITHA P

206 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV018 MANU M P

207 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV019 MERLIN S 

208 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV020 MONIKA  G N 

209 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV021 VINAY N

210 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV024 NIKHIL K S

211 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV025 NITHIN B K

212 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV026 PRANAVA V KOUNDINYA

213 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV027 PREETHI D

214 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV028 PRIYANKA R

215 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV030 RAGHUNANDAN P

216 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV032 RITVIK N

217 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV033 RODNEY SANDESH

218 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV037 SHREE LIKITHA  R

219 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV038 SURAKSHA S 

220 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV039 SURYA B

221 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV040 T HEMANTH

222 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV041 THARUN KUMAR A J

223 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV042 THILAK GOWDA  V

224 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA21CV043 VIJETHA K

225 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV400 BASHARAT  HUSSAIN

226 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV401 BHUVAN MATH M

227 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV402 JNANASHREE  C 

228 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV403 KARTHIK B



229 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV404 LOHITH  R 

230 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV405 MADHUKUMAR  B

231 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV406 MAGRAY MONIS

232 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV407 MALLESH UPPAR

233 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV408 MANOJ A M 

234 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV409 MONISHGOWDA M

235 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV410 P  PRABHASH

236 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV411 PAVAN KALYAN  T K 

237 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV412 PRAJWAL SHARAN S

238 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV413 RUTHVIK B N

239 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV414 SAHANA V

240 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV415 SANJU NAIK  S 

241 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV416 SHANKARALING BAIRAMADIGI

242 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV417 THEJAS  GOWDA  K M 

243 UG CIVIL ENGINEERING 1GA22CV428 VISHAL  K 

244 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE10 PAPANNASETTY T N

245 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE06 H SRINITISH

246 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE15 MANJUNATHA S 

247 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE03 BASAVARAJ K

248 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE16 SHILPA M

249 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE14 S ARPITHA 

250 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE13 ROHITH P

251 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE18 VAIBHAV N PARANDE

252 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE01 ACHUTHA K N 

253 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE12 RANJITH M

254 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE02 ARAVIND GOWDA C

255 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE11 PRAKRUTHI C

256 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE08 NAGASAI  BHASKAR I

257 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE17 SHRUSTI S KANNI 

258 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE04 BHARATAKUMAR 

259 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE05 D DARSHAN  BANUR 

260 PG STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1GA23CSE09 NIRIKSHITH K

261 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS001 A N SHREE RAM 

262 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS002 A R VAISHNAVI



263 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS003 A SUDHANVA 

264 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS004 AASHISH V KULKARNI

265 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS005 ABHAY  BASAVARAJ HEBBALLI

266 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS006 ABHAY SURYA L R

267 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS007 ABHISHEK GOWDA P

268 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS008 ABHISHEK PANAGAON

269 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS009 ABHISHEK  V 

270 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS010 ABIN SHAJU

271 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS011 ADARSH J

272 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS012 ADIB AHAMED KUNDAPUR

273 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS013 ADITI RANGANAGOUDA PATIL

274 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS014 ADITYA N BHAT

275 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS015 AKASH B

276 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS016 AKSHAY D 

277 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS017 AKUL P 

278 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS018 AMAN KUMAR PANDEY

279 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS019 AMRUTHA S

280 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS020 ANANYA G

281 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS021 ANANYA K JOSHI

282 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS022 ANIKETH A

283 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS023 ANKITHA  H R

284 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS024 ANUJ JADHAV

285 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS025 ANURAG V R 

286 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS026 ANURITHA  JUTURU

287 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS027 ANUSHA N

288 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS028 ARBEENA HASSAN

289 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS029 ARPITHA M

290 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS030 ARUN BALAJEE A P

291 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS031 ARYAN T S

292 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS032 ASFIYA FIRDOUSE

293 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS033 AVISHKAR KUMAR SINGH

294 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS034 B M SHRINIJA

295 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS035 BAJRANG

296 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS036 BHAGYASRI S



297 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS037 BHAVYA BHOSALE

298 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS038 BHOOMIKA K S 

299 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS039 BHOOMIKA S B

300 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS040 BINDU MADHAVI V

301 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS041 CHANDAN  N 

302 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS042 CHANDRASHEKAR K R

303 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS043 CHETAN C 

304 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS044 CHETHANA M

305 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS045 CHIRAG N D

306 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS046 CHITHRA N

307 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS047 DEEKSHA R

308 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS048 DEEKSHITHA B D

309 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS049 DEVESH DEV

310 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS050 DHANUSH H D

311 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS051 DHANUSH M S

312 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS052 DIVYANSHU DEEP

313 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS053 DIVYASHRI J

314 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS054 E MANIKANTA 

315 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS055 G DHARMIKA

316 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS056 GAGAN V

317 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS057 GAGANASHREE S

318 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS058 GANYA A M

319 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS059 GAYATHRI RAIKAR

320 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS060 GOUTHAM S

321 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS061 GOVINDA PRASAD D

322 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS062 HARDIK JAIN

323 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS063 HARSHA M BAVIMANE

324 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS064 HARSHINI J P

325 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS065 HARSHITH D

326 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS066 HEMANTH S

327 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS067 J G TEJAS

328 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS068 JANHAWI KRISHNAN

329 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS069 JAYESH SAI PACHARA

330 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS070 JEEVIKA B T



331 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS071 JEEVITH SAI S D

332 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS072 K VAISHNAVI

333 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS073 KALLAPPA SHIVAPPA SAJJANAR

334 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS074 KARTHIK M

335 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS075 KAVYASHREE

336 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS076 KEERTHANA MAHESH

337 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS077 KEERTHANA R

338 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS078 KRISHNA P N

339 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS079 LAKSHMITHA LOKESH U

340 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS080 LIKHITH RAJ V 

341 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS081 LIKITH S A

342 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS082 LIKITHRAJ N 

343 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS083 LOKAGHNA  P

344 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS084 MAHENDRA SWAMY N M

345 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS085 MAHESH R

346 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS086 MAHESH S 

347 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS087 MANASI  J 

348 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS088 MANOJ R 

349 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS089 MANOJ S

350 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS090 MANYA S

351 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS091 MEENA S

352 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS092 MITHUN KAMASHETTY

353 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS093 MONICA P

354 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS094 MONISHA MURTHY

355 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS095 MOULYA A S

356 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS096 N SAI DARSHAN

357 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS097 NAGARJUN  S 

358 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS098 NANDINI V

359 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS099 NANDURI KOWSHIK   ANIRVAN

360 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS100 NAVYA NARENDRA

361 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS101 NEERAJ V PATTANASHETTI

362 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS102 NIDHISHREE G

363 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS103 NISARGA V RAJ

364 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS104 NITHYA N



365 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS105 PAAVANI V

366 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS106 PAREEKSHIT SAWANT SANAPUJI

367 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS107 PARTHA H S

368 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS108 PRAJWAL K P

369 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS109 PRAJWAL V GAWDE

370 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS110 PRATIK CHETAN KANCHAN

371 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS111 PUNYA S 

372 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS112 R LOHIT S RAJESH

373 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS113 R SYED SUFFIYAN

374 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS114 RAJA RAJESWARI T

375 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS115 RAKSHA K

376 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS116 RAKSHITH GOWDA K P

377 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS117 RAKSHITH H R

378 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS118 RAKSHITH R

379 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS119 RAKSHITHA L HEGDE

380 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS120 RAKSHITHA M M 

381 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS121 RAKSHITHA R

382 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS122 RAKSHITHA R

383 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS123 RAMYA BAGEPALLI

384 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS124 RAMYA SHETTY A

385 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS125 REVANTH B M

386 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS126 RISHI N C

387 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS127 S K LIKKHITH

388 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS128 SAHANA G

389 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS129 SAI VIKRAM  K

390 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS130 SAINATH H G

391 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS131 SANCHITHA R

392 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS132 SANJANA VIKRAM BYAKOD

393 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS133 SANJAY M B

394 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS134 SANJEEV GOSAI

395 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS135 SHARAN MAILURKAR

396 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS136 SHARATH K

397 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS137 SHASHANK B M 

398 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS138 SHASHANK H J



399 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS139 SHISHIRA M V 

400 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS140 SHIVANI G

401 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS141 SHIVARAJ R L

402 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS142 SHREYAS KAKANDWAR

403 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS143 SHWETHA S

404 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS144 SINCHANA  V

405 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS145 SOMESH KAMALAKANT HULAMANI

406 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS146 SOUJANYA J A

407 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS147 SOUMYA

408 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS148 SOURAV VERMA

409 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS149 SPOORTHI K M

410 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS150 SRIKAR  G BHARADWAJ

411 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS151 SRIVATHSA S H

412 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS152 SRUJAN S

413 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS153 SRUSHTI M 

414 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS154 SUCHITHA U

415 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS155 SUDHAMSHU H 

416 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS156 SUDHARSHANA M A

417 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS157 SUGAMYA K 

418 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS158 SUHAS  S  GOWDA

419 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS159 SUHAS S KARJIGI

420 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS160 SUJAI GOWDA J

421 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS161 SUJATA HANAMANTAPPA BHOVI

422 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS162 SUMANTH GOWDA Y K

423 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS163 SUMANTH K SHETTY

424 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS164 SUSHMITHA G

425 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS165 T R RAJATH

426 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS166 TANISHA SHETTY

427 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS167 TEJAS S 

428 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS168 TEJAS S PRASAD

429 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS169 THAPAN JAIN S P

430 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS170 THARUNGOWDA M A

431 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS171 UDIT NARAYANA K B

432 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS172 UJWAL G



433 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS173 USHARANI S G

434 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS174 UTHAM P

435 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS175 VAISHNAVI  V PURUSHOTTAM

436 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS176 VARUN KUMAR K

437 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS177 VENKATESH

438 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS178 VIDYASHREE R

439 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS179 VIKAS R

440 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS180 VIKAS RAMESHWAR  KUMHAR

441 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS181 VINAYAK HIREMATH

442 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS182 VINUTA RAMACHANDRA PATGAR

443 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS183 VISHNU ANAND T A

444 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS184 VYSHNAVI G R

445 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS185 YASH DALE

446 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS186 YASHAS S

447 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS187 YUKTHI MANAWAT

448 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS188 RAHUL L

449 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS189 DEEPANSHI SRIVASTAVA

450 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21CS406 DEVIKA P G

451 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS400 ABHISHEK K

452 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS401 ADNAN AHMED

453 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS402 ANANYA V

454 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS403 ASHOKA G N

455 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS404 BALRAJ J

456 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS405 FAHEED A

457 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS406 HARSHITH KUMAR K M

458 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS407 HEMANTH GOWDA Y

459 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS408 JYOTHI P K

460 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS409 KARTHIK M

461 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS410 KISHORE K

462 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS411 LOKESHKUMARA C

463 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS412 MALLIKARJUN S P

464 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS413 MEGHANA M

465 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS414 NITHIN V

466 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS415 SHARANYA G R



467 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS416 SHYLASHREE B

468 UG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22CS417 SUJAY S

469 PG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA23SCS01 DEEKSHA R

470 PG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA23SCS02 DIVITH P

471 PG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA23SCS03 MAMATHA R

472 PG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA23SCS04 SHREYAS M

473 PG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA23SCS05 TRISHA S

474 PG COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA23SCS06 VIKAS SHANABHOG

475 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC001 ABHISHEK G GOWDA

476 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC002 ACHYUTH V KULKARNI

477 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC003 ADARSH GOWDA D

478 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC005 AISHWARYA M

479 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC006 AKASH M S

480 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC007 AKSHATHA R

481 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC008 AKSHATHA S SHASTRY

482 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC009 AMARNATH V

483 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC010 ANAND RAO S

484 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC011 ANANYA L HOSMANE

485 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC012 ANANYA  M

486 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC013 ANIRUDH GOWDA V C

487 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC014 ANUSHA S

488 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC015 ANUSHREE S

489 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC016 ARJUN

490 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC017 A S PUNEETH CHANDRA

491 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC018 ASHITH MURTHY

492 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC019 AVANI N

493 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC020 B E RAKESH

494 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC021 BASAVESH G S

495 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC022 BHANUPRIYA N

496 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC023 BHARANI  R GOWDA 

497 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC024 BHARATH M

498 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC026 BHAVANA K 

499 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC027 BHAVANA SATISH C S 

500 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC028 C SAANVI



501 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC029 CHANDAN GOWDA S

502 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC030 CHARAN N 

503 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC031 CHETAN

504 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC032 CHIDAKSH  BABU

505 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC033 CHINMAYEE U

506 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC034 CHIRAG N

507 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC035 D V RAKSHA

508 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC036 DARSHAN ANIRUD R

509 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC037 DARSHAN GOWDA R

510 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC038 DARSHAN P K

511 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC039 DEEKSHA S

512 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC040 DEEPTHI M K 

513 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC041 DHANYA GANESH HEGDE

514 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC042 G L MAHIMA GOWDA

515 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC043 G R VIGHNESHWAR

516 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC044 GAGAN BYREGOWDA M

517 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC045 GANAVI K S

518 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC046 GOURAV A B 

519 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC047 GOUTHAM REDDY  D

520 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC048 GURU PRASAD

521 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC049 GURUPRASADA L

522 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC050 HARIKSHA C

523 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC051 HARSHITHA R

524 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC052 HARSHITHA R JOSHI

525 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC053 HARSSHITHA G

526 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC054 HEMANTH S

527 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC055 HITESH K V

528 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC056 INDHU  T G 

529 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC057 JAGADEEP AVULA

530 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC058 JAYANTH R

531 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC059 JEEVITH R

532 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC060 KAVANA M

533 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC061 KAVERI ANIL GHATAGE

534 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC062 KEERTHANA  A V 



535 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC063 KEERTHI PRADHA M

536 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC064 KIRAN M R

537 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC065 KRUPA S GOWDA

538 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC066 KUSHAL D S GOWDA

539 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC067 KUSHAL M

540 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC068 KUSHAL N

541 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC069 LALITH H

542 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC070 LIKITHA RAVI 

543 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC071 LOGAVIKNES M K

544 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC072 M SURYA

545 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC073 M VINITH KRISHNA

546 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC074 MANASA  K R

547 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC075 MANU M 

548 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC076 MOHAMMED SADIQ

549 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC077 MOHITH B K

550 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC078 MONIKA  S

551 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC079 MOULI R S

552 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC080 MOULYA S

553 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC082 MUKESH KUMAR T M

554 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC083 NAHUSHA  K L 

555 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC084 NANDISH K R

556 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC085 NAVEEN KUMAR K S

557 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC086 NAVYASHREE D

558 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC087 NAYANA K

559 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC088 NIHAL ADITHYA RAJU

560 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC089 NIRANJAN G

561 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC090 NIRANJAN V 

562 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC091 NISHMITHA J SHETTY

563 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC092 NITHISH SAGAR REDDY

564 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC093 PALLAVI G P

565 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC094 PARTHA H

566 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC095 POOJA G C

567 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC096 PRAGNA K  P

568 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC097 PRAJITH B K 



569 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC098 PRAJNA B ATHREYA

570 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC099 PRAJWAL M

571 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC100 PRAJWAL R

572 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC101 PRANAV BHAT 

573 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC102 PRATHEEK  GOWDA C S

574 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC103 PRATHIBHA T R

575 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC104 PREETHI L TANTRY

576 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC105 PREETHI R N

577 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC106 PREKSHA H

578 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC107 PRIYA D

579 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC108 PRIYADARSHINI V

580 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC109 PUNITH GOWDA B R

581 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC110 RAKSHITH C

582 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC111 RAKSHITH G

583 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC112 RAKSHITH R 

584 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC113 RANGANATH K

585 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC114 RANJANA  V 

586 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC115 RANJITH KUMAR R 

587 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC116 RISHIKA S KAGAL

588 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC118 ROHITH D R

589 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC119 ROOPA T S 

590 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC120 RUCHITHA S

591 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC121 S PRIYANKA

592 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC122 SACHIN  B 

593 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC123 SADANA 

594 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC124 SAHANA B

595 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC125 SAHANA H

596 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC126 SAMARTH  RAM S

597 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC127 SANJANA MURTHY

598 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC128 SANJANA  N 

599 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC130 SANJAY GEDIGERI

600 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC131 SANJU BASAPPA MUDALAGI

601 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC132 SHARMILA P

602 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC133 SHIVA PRASAD M



603 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC134 SHIVASHANKAR S 

604 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC135 SHRESTA S K

605 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC136 SHREYA  J M 

606 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC137 SHREYAS GOWDA B S 

607 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC138 SHREYAS S RAJ

608 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC139 SHRIGOURI M PATIL

609 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC140 SIDDARTH  S DEVADIGA

610 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC141 SIRI N

611 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC142 SOHAN GOWDA G

612 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC143 SOMASHEKAR M M

613 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC144 SRIPAD JOSHI

614 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC145 SRUJANA  B  

615 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC146 SUCHITHRA R

616 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC147 SUHANI SHETTY

617 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC148 SUNIDHI K S

618 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC149 SUPREETH S 

619 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC150 SURABHI A S

620 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC151 SUSHMITHA RAKSHITH 

621 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC152 SWAPNA K T

622 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC153 SWASTHI A ANEKAR

623 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC154 TANMAY JANAMEJARAO BANDGAR

624 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC156 TEJAS B M

625 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC157 TEJAS K J

626 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC158 TEJASHWINI B

627 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC159 THANUSHREE R

628 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC160 TOUFEEQ AHMED

629 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC161 V G VANISHRI

630 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC164 VARSHA C S

631 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC165 VARSHA P V 

632 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC166 VARSHINI L PAVADASHETRA

633 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC167 VARUN KUMAR D

634 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC168 VENKANAGOUDA BHEEMANAGOUDA PATIL

635 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC170 VIJAYA BHASKAR K N

636 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC171 VIJAYALAKSHMI B



637 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC172 VISHWAS M

638 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC173 VISMITHA S

639 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC174 YASHAS GOWDA H K

640 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC176 YASHASWINI P

641 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC177 YASHWANTH B NAIK

642 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC178 YOGESH C

643 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC179 YOJITH C

644 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC180 NIKITHA G

645 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC181 SWETHA K

646 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC182 RAKSHITHA G

647 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC183 LIKITH  K GOWDA 

648 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC184 YESHWANTH KASHYAP R

649 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC185 ABHISHEK H S

650 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC186 PRIYANKA  S A

651 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC187 BHAVANA B S

652 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA21EC188 SHIVANI R

653 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC400 ANKITHA S

654 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC401 ANU M

655 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC402 CHETHAN R

656 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC403 DARSHAN  R

657 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC404 DEEPAK P

658 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC405 KEERTHANA A

659 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC406 LIKITH A

660 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC407 MADHUSUDHAN  J

661 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC408 MONISH K V

662 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC409 PAVAN KUMAR S

663 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC410 PAVANI C 

664 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC411 PRAVEENKUMAR ANVERI

665 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC412 RAGHU M

666 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC413 SAHANA R

667 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC414 SANDHYA H S

668 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC415 SANJAY G M 

669 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC416 SANTHOSH S M 

670 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC417 SHASHANK  N D 



671 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC418 SUHEEL S 

672 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC419 SURAJ K 

673 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC420 THEJASWINI M

674 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC421 TILAK D

675 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC422 VARUN  KUMAR  B S

676 UG ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1GA22EC423 VISHAL M 

677 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE002 AKASH SUERSH  HUGAR 

678 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE003 AKSHAY M

679 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE005 BHAVYA M G

680 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE006 BHOOMIKA S

681 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE007 BHUMIKA A

682 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE008 CHANDAN GOWDA N

683 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE009 DARSHAN L D

684 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE010 DEEKSHA P R

685 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE011 DEEMANTH B U

686 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE012 DHANUSH M

687 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE013 GOURISHANKAR 

688 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE014 GURU DARSHAN T K

689 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE016 K R SHIVASHANKAR

690 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE017 KARTHIK L A 

691 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE019 MANDIRA SHETTY

692 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE020 MOHAMMED ABUZAR

693 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE021 MOHAMMED SAUOOD

694 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE022 MOHITH N

695 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE024 PRANAV KADAM M

696 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE025 PRATHAM SHEKAR S

697 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE026 RAHUL K

698 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE028 S C SOHAN

699 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE029 SAGARIKA R

700 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE030 SANJANA B MAVUR

701 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE032 SAUJANYA B

702 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE033 SAVITHA G

703 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE034 SHANKAR GOWDA

704 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE036 SHREYASHREE P M



705 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE037 SHRUSTI P  RAJU

706 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE038 SIDDESH G

707 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE039 SRINIVAS  K

708 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE040 SUMANTH GOWDA S

709 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE042 TALHA MOHAMMED ASHFAQ

710 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE043 UJWAL N RAJ

711 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE044 VARSHITA TALLURI

712 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE047 YOGEESH GANGADHAR HEGDE

713 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA21EE048 PRERNA S PATIL

714 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE400 ABHISHEK C

715 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE401 BABITHA T

716 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE402 BHARATH KUMAR N

717 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE403 DARSHAN D C

718 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE404 DEEPAK U

719 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE405 FAIZAN SABIL

720 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE406 GANGADHARA

721 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE407 HEMANTHA GOWDA K A

722 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE408 KEERTHAN GOWDA C

723 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE409 NANDISH JAYANTH U M

724 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE410 NIKHIL J

725 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE411 PAVAN K

726 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE412 PRAJWAL R

727 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE413 RAHUL R

728 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE414 REVANTH S

729 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE415 SATISH E APPOJI

730 UG ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1GA22EE416 SUKANYA B

731 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS001 A SARAVANI GOWDA

732 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS003 ABHIJNA M B

733 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS004 ABHISHEK 

734 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS005 ABHISHEK PANDURANGA  NADIGER

735 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS006 ABHISHEK SINGH

736 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS007 ABIJITH S

737 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS008 ADARSH PRAKASH

738 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS009 ADITI  S GOWDA 



739 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS010 ADITYA B S

740 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS011 A G ADITYA SINGH

741 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS012 AISHWARYA VISHWANATH JANNU

742 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS013 AJAY BIRADAR

743 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS014 AKSHAY  KRISHNA  V 

744 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS015 AKSHAY S GUPTA

745 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS016 AMULYA B R

746 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS017 ANANYA HEGDE 

747 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS018 ANANYA R K 

748 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS019 ANANYA SHETTY

749 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS020 ANIRUDH MANOJ BHARADWAJ

750 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS021 ANKITA S KASHYAP

751 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS023 ANUSHA M

752 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS024 ASHWIN .R

753 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS025 ASHWINI 

754 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS026 AVIKSHA NAYANA PALA

755 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS027 BALAJI YASHAS D H

756 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS028 BHANU PRAKASH Y R

757 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS029 BHANU PRASAD  S

758 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS030 BHOOMI SAGAR

759 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS031 BHOOMIKA K R

760 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS032 BHOOMIKA N

761 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS033 BHOOMIKA S KOLEKAR

762 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS034 BHOOMIKA S PATIL

763 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS035 BHOOVAN SHETTY

764 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS036 BRUNDHA G

765 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS037 CHAITHRA R

766 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS038 CHAITHRASHREE H J

767 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS039 CHAITRA B

768 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS040 CHAITRA M BHAT

769 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS041 CHAMPAK H C

770 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS042 CHANDAN KUMAR M

771 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS043 CHANDANA N

772 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS044 CHELLURU SRI ARYA



773 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS045 CHETHAN Y G

774 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS046 CHIRAG K 

775 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS047 DARSHAN J

776 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS048 DARSHAN NAGAPATI HEGDE

777 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS049 DARSHAN RAGHUNATH

778 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS050 DEEKSHA  S

779 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS051 DEEPAK S CHARANTIMATH

780 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS053 DEEPASHREE V

781 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS054 DEEPTHI M

782 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS055 DEVARAJ H

783 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS056 DHANUSH B

784 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS057 DHANUSH KUMAR L

785 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS058 DHRUVA PAI

786 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS059 DHRUVI T AVLANI

787 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS060 DWITHI K 

788 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS061 ESHA M KALADGI

789 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS062 GANAVI PRABHU

790 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS063 GAYATHRI B S

791 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS064 GOKUL RAJ T 

792 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS066 HARISH GOWDA B 

793 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS067 HARSHA A

794 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS068 HARSHINI G R

795 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS069 HARSHITH P U

796 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS071 HARSHITHA J

797 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS072 HARSHITHA S

798 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS073 HEMA B M

799 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS074 HEMANTH B V

800 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS075 HEMANTH S

801 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS076 IFA NOOR

802 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS077 JEEVITHA S

803 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS078 KARIBASAVARAJU B

804 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS079 KARTHIK KHEDED

805 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS080 KARTHIKEYAN M

806 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS081 KAVITHA  P



807 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS082 KAVYA N 

808 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS083 KEERTHI P

809 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS084 LALITH BASAVESH  H B 

810 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS085 LIKHITH 

811 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS087 LOHITH C

812 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS088 LOVLITH NARAYAN

813 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS089 M S GULSHAN

814 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS090 MANOJ KUMAR REDDY P

815 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS091 MAYUR R

816 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS092 MEGHANA C REDDY

817 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS093 MITHUN H D

818 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS094 MOHAMED FAIZ KHAN

819 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS095 MOHAN GOWDA  G R 

820 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS096 MOHAN VASTHAD L

821 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS097 MONISHA M V

822 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS098 NAGASHRI R

823 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS099 NAMITA S

824 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS100 NAMRATHA R

825 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS101 NAVYASHREE J

826 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS102 NEETHU M

827 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS103 NIDHI H S

828 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS104 NIDHI M 

829 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS105 NIKHIL KUMAR  V

830 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS106 NIKITA PATIL

831 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS107 NIKITHA V

832 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS108 NIRANJAN 

833 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS109 NIRANJAN S R 

834 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS110 NITESH KUMAR

835 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS111 NITESH M P

836 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS112 NITHYASREE M

837 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS113 NITISH NAGAPPA GOUDA

838 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS114 PARINITHA B

839 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS115 PAVAN GOWDA M S

840 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS116 PAVAN J



841 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS117 PRAJWAL GOWDA R

842 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS118 PRAJWAL S

843 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS119 PRAJWAL S G

844 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS120 PRAJWAL V

845 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS121 PRATHAM RAMACHANDRA  BHARATI 

846 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS122 PRATHEEK N

847 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS123 PRATHIJNA U

848 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS124 PRISHITHA

849 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS125 PRIYA Y T 

850 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS126 PUSHKAL P ANGADI

851 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS128 RAKSHITHA C

852 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS129 RITHESH GOWDA C

853 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS130 RIYA S NADIG

854 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS131 ROHINI P S

855 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS132 ROHIT  KULAKARNI

856 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS133 ROHIT KUMAR S RAJU

857 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS134 ROHIT R

858 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS136 S PUNEETH

859 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS137 SADHVI K V 

860 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS138 SAGAR G

861 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS139 SAI DISHA G S

862 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS140 SANJANA B H

863 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS141 SANJANA J

864 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS142 SANJAY C

865 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS143 SANKETH SEQUEIRA

866 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS144 SATHVIKA J S

867 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS145 SATHWIK SHETTY

868 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS146 SHAKUNTHALA B L

869 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS147 SHASHANK  B R

870 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS148 SHASHANK MEHTA

871 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS149 SHASHANK M U

872 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS150 SHIVALINGU K G 

873 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS151 SHIVANI MAHESH T

874 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS152 SHRAVYA SATISHA



875 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS153 SHREE SHAYAN HEBBAR 

876 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS154 SHREYA  D G

877 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS155 SHREYA VIJAYA KUMAR

878 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS156 SHREYAS  S

879 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS157 SHRINIDHI K N

880 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS158 SINCHANA C POOJARI

881 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS159 SIRI G S

882 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS160 SIRI M K

883 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS161 SONAL C V

884 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS162 SPOORTHI P

885 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS163 SPOORTI SACHIDANAND HALAPPANAVAR

886 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS164 SRIJAN A

887 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS165 SUHAS A BHARADWAJ

888 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS166 SUJAL T

889 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS167 SURYA T

890 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS168 SUSHANT GUPTA

891 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS170 TANISHA G

892 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS171 TARUN BENAKANAKONDA

893 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS172 TARUN KUMAR

894 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS173 TEJASWINI APPASAB PADADALE

895 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS174 TEJASWINI K GOWDA

896 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS175 TEJASHWINI  A

897 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS176 TRYAMBAKA B ADIGA

898 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS177 UDITH SHANKER TIWARI

899 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS178 UJWALA G M

900 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS179 UNNATI SOMASHEKAR

901 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS180 VACHAN R

902 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS181 VAISHNAVI R

903 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS183 VANISREEJA JANGETI

904 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS184 VARSHA B U

905 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS185 VARUN D N

906 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS186 VENUGOPAL KRISHNAMURTI HEGDE

907 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS187 VISHWANATH S BAGEWADI

908 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS188 VISHWAS S



909 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS189 YASHAS K Y

910 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS190 YASHASWINI M

911 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS191 YOGISHWAR N S

912 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS192 TARUN R S

913 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS193 HEMALATHA C

914 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS194 RISHABH BHARADWAJ R

915 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS195 VIGNESH G K

916 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS196 SANJANA S K

917 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA21IS197 HARSHITHA B GOWDA

918 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS400 AMITH U K

919 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS401 CHANDANA R

920 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS402 DARSHAN BABU BABAJI

921 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS403 GANESH B 

922 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS404 HARSHITHA M H

923 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS405 JNANESH B G 

924 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS406 NIRMALA  S 

925 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS407 OM GAJANAN HAWALDAR  

926 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS408 PAVAN J

927 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS409 POOJA M D 

928 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS410 PRASANNA KESHAVBADAGI 

929 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS411 RANJITHA B R

930 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS412 REKHA  R

931 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS413 SANKET MALLAPUR

932 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS414 SHAMANTH  B 

933 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS415 SHASHANK H R

934 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS416 SHASHANK  S 

935 UG INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1GA22IS417 SRUJAN R 

936 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME001 ABHI N

937 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME002 B DHEEMANTH PRAKASH

938 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME003 CHIRANJEEVI  V

939 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME005 H AJAY 

940 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME008 N RAUHAAN KHASIM

941 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME009 NIKITH N

942 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME011 PRABHANJAN G SHASTRI



943 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME012 RAVIKUMAR N

944 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME013 SHASHANK ATHALYA S 

945 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME014 SHASHI PREETHAM  S

946 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME015 SHRAVAN SHETTY 

947 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA21ME016 SHREE VATSA H

948 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME400 ARVIND M

949 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME401 BHARATH K S

950 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME402 BHUVAN R BHARADWAJ

951 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME403 CHANDAN K

952 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME404 CHANDHU H M

953 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME405 DARSHAN M

954 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME406 HARSHITH GOWDA J

955 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME407 HEMANTH S

956 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME408 I VAMSHI SRINIVASULU REDDY

957 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME409 JAGADISH K M

958 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME410 JAYANTH K 

959 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME411 KARTHIK M

960 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME412 KARTHIK S

961 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME413 KIRAN D S

962 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME414 KRISHNA SAI PRASAD K P

963 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME415 KRUPANANDA I K

964 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME416 MAHESH G

965 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME417 MANIKYA T

966 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME418 MANU D N

967 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME419 NAGARAJU J K 

968 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME420 NITIN KUMAR R

969 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME421 OMKAR M SURYAVANSHI

970 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME422 P S SUDARSHAN RAO 

971 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME423 PAREEKSHITH R BHAT

972 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME424 PREETHAM B M

973 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME425 RAGHAVEDRA S

974 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME426 RENUKA PRASAD K R

975 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME427 ROHITH K S 

976 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME428 S YATISH 



977 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME429 SANJAY C

978 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME430 SANJAY M

979 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME431 SANJAY SADANAND CHIKKOND

980 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME432 SHREECHARAN S BHAT

981 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME433 SIDDARTHA N

982 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME435 TARUN MURALIDHAR

983 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME436 THARUN MANJUNATH

984 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME437 VADLAMUDI NIRANJAN KUMAR

985 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME438 VARUN KUMAR M

986 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME439 VISHWANTH C

987 UG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1GA22ME440 YASHAS K

988 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA001 ABHISHEK H K 

989 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA002 ADARSHA M C

990 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA003 ADITHYA  M  M

991 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA004 AISHWARYA H R  

992 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA005 AISHWARYA  HEGDE  

993 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA007 AKSHAY D K 

994 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA008 ANANYA M

995 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA009 ANUSHA A

996 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA010 ANUSHA N D 

997 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA011 ATHMIYA M G 

998 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA012 BASAVARAJU C

999 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA013 BASAVARAJU T

1000 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA014 BHANU  PRAKASH M C  

1001 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA016 BHAVANI R

1002 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA017 BHOOMIKA  A C  

1003 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA018 BHOOMIKA  T

1004 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA020 CHARAN C R  

1005 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA021 CHIRANJEEVI   C

1006 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA022 DEEPTHI  H D 

1007 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA024 DHANALAKSHMI  M

1008 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA025 DHANUSH T

1009 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA026 DHANUSH T

1010 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA027 DHARSHAN C



1011 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA028 GAGANA N

1012 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA030 GOPIKA S N 

1013 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA031 GOWRAV  B R 

1014 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA032 H  D MANASA 

1015 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA033 HEMAGIRI P

1016 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA034 IMAMSAB NADAF

1017 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA035 JATAVED  PRAKASH BHAT 

1018 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA036 JEEVAN T

1019 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA037 JYOTHI  M 

1020 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA038 JYOTHIKA U B 

1021 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA039 KARTHIK  GOWDA S M 

1022 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA040 KARTHIK K

1023 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA042 KEERTHANA  N

1024 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA043 KEMPARAJU M C 

1025 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA044 KHUSHI T R 

1026 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA045 KISHAN T A 

1027 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA047 KOWSHIK N

1028 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA048 LALITH  KUMAR D K  

1029 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA049 LIKHITHA H  D 

1030 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA050 LIKITHA  K

1031 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA051 LINGANAGOUDA CHANNAGOUDRA

1032 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA052 LOHITH GOWDA S 

1033 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA053 LOKESHA M

1034 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA054 MADAN N B  

1035 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA055 MANOJ  G

1036 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA056 MANOJ  GOWDA T R  

1037 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA057 MANOJ  H P  

1038 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA058 MANVANTH D S 

1039 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA060 MEGHANA  S 

1040 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA061 MITHUN  C N 

1041 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA062 MOHAMMED SALMAN

1042 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA063 MONISHA M V 

1043 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA064 MYTHRI E S 

1044 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA065 NANDITHA R  L 



1045 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA066 NISHA L

1046 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA067 NITHILAKSHA   T S  

1047 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA068 PAVITHRA C

1048 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA069 PAVITHRA  K G 

1049 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA070 POOJA 

1050 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA071 POORNIMA  S K 

1051 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA072 PRAJWAL O L 

1052 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA074 PRITIKA M D

1053 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA075 PRIYA R

1054 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA076 RAJESH D

1055 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA077 RAJU U

1056 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA078 RAKESH  K

1057 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA079 RAKSHITHA  S

1058 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA080 RAKSHITHA Y K  

1059 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA081 RAVI  KUMAR K M 

1060 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA082 RESHMA C  

1061 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA083 RESHMA R

1062 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA084 RITHIN K

1063 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA085 ROHAN N REVU  

1064 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA086 ROHITH SHETTY

1065 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA087 SANDHYA S GOWDAR  

1066 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA088 SANGEETHA K S  

1067 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA090 SHASHANK R

1068 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA091 SHIVASHANKARA R  S 

1069 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA092 SHOBHITHA G 

1070 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA094 SHREYA HARAWALKAR

1071 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA095 SHRINGAR S

1072 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA096 SNEHA M  N  

1073 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA097 SRI SAI NIVAS N B 

1074 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA098 SUBHIKSH U

1075 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA099 SUJAN  G G

1076 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA101 SUPRITH B C 

1077 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA102 SURAJ  K C  

1078 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA103 SUSHMA 



1079 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA104 SUSHMA D G 

1080 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA105 SUSHMITHA N

1081 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA106 SYEDA  AZRA

1082 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA107 VAISHNAVI  A 

1083 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA108 VAISHNAVI  AITHALK 

1084 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA109 VAISHNAVI V BHAT 

1085 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA110 VARUN  KUMAR K 

1086 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA111 VENUMADHAVA S

1087 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA112 VIBHASHREE  M  

1088 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA113 VINAY C A 

1089 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA114 YASHAS V

1090 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA115 YASHWANTH GOWDA Y S 

1091 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA116 YESHWANTH S

1092 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA117 YOGESH L

1093 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA118 YOGESHWARI   

1094 PG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1GA23BA119 YUKTHA R


